

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).17680/2008

STATE OF ORISSA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RATNAKAR CHAMPATI & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 17681 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 17682 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 17683 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 17684 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 17685 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 17686 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 17687 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 17688 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 28095 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 28096 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 28097 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 28098 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 28099 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 28102 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 29986 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 29987 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 5649 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 591 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 606 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 7446 of 2009

(With office report)

...2/-

Item No. 57 :2:

Date: 15/05/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Radha Shyam Jena,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rajiv S. Roy,Adv.

Mr. Pranab Kumar Mullick,Adv.

Mr. Janaranjan Das,Adv.
Mr. Swetaketu Mishra,Adv.

Mr. Shiv Sagar Tiwari,Adv.

Mr. V.K. Monga,Adv.

Mr. Rohit Kumar Singh,Adv.

Mr. Merusagar Samantaray,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

In SLP(C)17680/2008 etc, and SLP(C)No.591 & 606/2009
all respondents are served but no counter affidavit is filed.

In SLP(C)No.17686 etc. 29986 and 28096, 29987 etc. and
28099/2008 is directed to file affidavit regarding dasti service
on respondent No.2 in each of the matter.

In SLP(C)No.7446/2009 R-2 is served but there is no
appearance. Petitioner may issue fresh notice to R-1 by
registered post A.D. as well as by dasti.

List the matter on 30.7.2009.

(ASHOK MENON)
Registrar