

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).17680/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 06/11/2007 in WPC No. 13911/2007
of The HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

STATE OF ORISSA & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RATNAKAR CHAMPATI & ANR. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and directions and
office report)

- WITH SLP(C) NO. 17681 of 2008
- (With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and directions and office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 17682 of 2008
- (With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and directions and office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 17683 of 2008
- (With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and directions and office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 17684 of 2008
- (With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and directions and office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 17686 of 2008
- (With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and directions and office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 17687 of 2008
- (With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and directions and office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 17685 of 2008
- (With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 17688 of 2008
- (With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and directions and office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 29986 of 2008
- (with appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP)
- SLP(C) No. 29987 of 2008
- (with appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)
- SLP(C) No. 28095 of 2008
- (With appln9s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)
- SLP(C) No. 28096 of 2008
- (With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and directions and office report)
- SLP(C) No. 28097 of 2008
- (with appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)
- SLP(C) No. 28098 of 2008
- (With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)
- SLP(C) No. 28099 of 2008
- (With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)
- SLP(C) No. 28102 of 2008
- (With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)
- SLP(C) No. 591 of 2009
- (With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)
- SLP(C) No. 606 of 2009
- (With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)
- SLP(C) No. 5649 of 2009
- (With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)
- SLP(C) No. 7446 of 2009
- (With office report)
- SLP(C) No. 19966 of 2008
- (With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- SLP(C) No. 19967 of 2008
- (With office report)

Date: 26/11/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Radha Shyam Jena, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Anukul Chandra Pradhan, Adv.
Mr. Saurabh Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Rajiv Sankar Roy, Adv.
Mr. S.K. Patri, Adv.
Mr. Pranab Kumar Mullick, Adv.

Mr. Niranjana Das, Adv.
Mr. Rohit Singh, Adv.

Mr. Janaranjan Das, Adv.
Mr. Swetaketu Mishra, Adv.
Mr. P.P. Nayak, Adv.

Mr. Shiv Sagar Tiwari, Adv.
Mr. V.K. Monga, Adv.
Mr. Rohit Kumar Singh, Adv.
Mr. Merusagar Samantaray, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Stand over for four weeks at the request of the

learned Counsel for the State of Orissa.

List on 14.1.2011.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)
Court Master

(RENUKA SADANA)
Court Master